FINAL UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:04/23/15 10:19 AM

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 12}
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
VOTER TURNOQUT - TOTAL

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 64
Vote for 1
James Grant (REP)
WRITE-IN.
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

SPECIAL GENERAL ELECTION
PINELLAS COUNTY, FL

4/21/2015

TOTAL VOTES %

12 100.00
36,540
3.209
B.78
2,911 92.21
246 7.79
3.157
1
51

ED

95

80
14
94

3.110

2,829
232
3,061

48

EV

Mmoo MN

FINAL UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT -EL45A

PROY

oo o oo

PAGE 001



