CIMAL	LIMOL	CTCTAL	RESUL	TC
LIMAL	LINUT	LIGIAL	. KESUL	. 1.3

SPECIAL GENERAL ELECTION PINELLAS COUNTY, FL 4/21/2015 FINAL UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:04/23/15 10:19 AM

REPORT-EL45A PAGE 001

	TOTAL VOTES	*	ED	AB	EV	PROV	
PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 12) REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL		100.00					
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL .	3,209	8.78	95	3.110	4	0	
STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 64 Vote for 1							
James Grant (REP)	2.911	92.21	80	2.829	2	0	
WRITE-IN	246	7.79	14	232	0	Ō	
	3,157		94	3,061	2	0	
Total	1		0	1	0	0	
Under Votes	51		1	48	2	0	